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THE BEST LIGHT 
FOR YOUR JOB.
UNE BONNE LUMIÈRE,
POUR BIEN TRAVAILLER.

THE MOST COMPLETE RANGE  
OF HIGH-QUALITY PROFESSIONAL LAMPS,   
CORDLESS AND WITH CABLE 

• Zeca cordless lamps are supplied with the charging base,  
so no plug to insert. The lamp can be permanently  

left on the base without risk  of overheating,  

thanks to the charge control.

• All Zeca lamps have a replaceable transparent cover: 

when the transparent cover is dirty or used, brightness 

decreases. The brightness will be again at 100%, replacing 

the cover.

Moulded in bi-material, very durable soft touch.

Each Zeca lamp can be completely disassembled.  

Each component can be replaced. 

All spare parts are available, including the battery. 

LA GAMME PLUS COMPLÈTE 
DE BALADEUSES PROFESSIONNELLES 
D' HAUTE QUALITÉ,  
CORDLESS ET AVEC CABLE.

• Les baladeuses cordless Zeca ont une base de 
recharge, donc pas de fiche à insérer. La baladeuse 

peut etre toujours laissée sur sa base, sans risques  

de surchauffage,  grace au controle de charge. 

• Toutes les baladeuses Zeca ont une calotte 
remplaçable:  quand la calotte est sale ou détériorée 

par l'usage, on perd de luminosité. En remplaçant  

la calotte, la luminosité sera de nouveau au 100%.

Moulées en bi-materiel, durable soft-touch.

Chaque baladeuse Zeca est entièrement 

demontable et chaque composant est remplaçable. 

Toutes les pièces de rechange sont disponibles, 

y compris la batterie.

ENEN

ENFR
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ZECA RANGE

CORDLESS

LED

5mm

SMD

LED
COB

LED

FLUO

TRADITIONAL

BULB

• All spare parts availables

• Pièces de rechange disponibles

• Constant luminous flux 

• Flux lumineux constant

• Real bi-component soft touch

• Vrai bi-composant soft touch

• Charging base

• Base de recharge

• Electronic charge control

• Controle éléctronique de la charge

• Replaceable hook

• Crochet remplaçable

• Replaceable transparent cover

• Calotte transparente remplaçable

WITH CABLE

COMPARATIVE TABLE LAMPS/ TABLE COMPARATIVE BALADEUSES

OTHER
LAMPS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
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RECHARGEABLE LAMP  
COB LED 

year/année

SOFT TOUCH HANDLE

PROTECTED SWITCH

345

3,5 h  
CHARGING TIME

4 h ENERGY  
SAVING MODE

IP 64

LUX:  
800 @ 50 cm

LUMEN: 430

LIGHTING

ANGLE: 120°

ENERGY SAVING

IK09

4,5W

REPLACEABLE
TRANSPARENT COVER

2,5  h  
OPERATING TIME

IP 64

NEW LITHIUM 

BATTERY

Never ending evolution 
leading to perfectionTODAY201220072000

year/annéeyear/année

Next
Generation50%  MORE LIGHT

310 340 344 345
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RECHARGEABLE LAMP

ART. 345/VY - Transparent cover 
ART. 345/L - Lamp
ART. 345/C - Charging base

ART. 345

Description Rechargeable COB lamp with charger

Light Source COB LED

Battery 3,7 V LiPo - 4400 mAh

Battery Charger 100/240 V  (50/60 Hz)  - Output 5V 2A

340x160x90 mm - 0,900 Kg
1

COB LED

1
1
0

150

3657

105

3
2
0

Dimensions

• COB LED source
• Electronic control of the charge: the lamp 

can be kept always on the battery charger
• Shock resistant and reliable
• Pilot light on the lamp:
• Fixed red: battery flat.
• Flashing red: lamp in recharge.
• Fixed green: the charge is completed.  

Charge maintenance function.  
Caution: When the battery is almost down, the pilot led  
on the lamp is red. When the switch doesn't stay  
inserted anymore, the battery is flat. Recharge the lamp.

• Lichtquelle: COB LED
• Elektronische Kontrolle der Aufladung:  

die Lamp kann immer im Ladegerät bleiben
• Stoßfest und zuverlässig
• Kontrollleuchte auf der Lampe:
• Rote Dauerleuchte: leerer Akku
• Rote Blinkleuchte: die Lampe ist in 

Wiederaufladung
• Grüne Dauerleuchte: Laden fertiggestellt.
 Ladeerhaltung funktion. 
 Achtung: Wenn die Batterie fast leer ist, leuchtet das rote  
 Kontrollled in der Lampe auf. Wenn der Schalter nicht mehr  
 eingeschaltet ist, bedeutet es, dass die batterie vollständig leer ist.  
 Die Lampe wieder laden.

• Fuente del luz: COB SMD
• Control electrónico de la carga: la lámpara 

puede dejarse siempre en el cargador
• Resistente a los golpes y fiable
• Indicador luminoso sobre la lampara: 

Rojo fijo: battería vacía;
• Rojo parpadeante: lámpara en recarga;
• Verde fijo: carga ultimada. 
 Función mantenimiento de carga. 
 Atencion: Cuando la batería está casi descargada, se encendera  
 l'indicador rojo en la lámpara. Cuando el interruptor no 
 funciona al pulsarlo, significa que la batería está completamente  
 descargada. Recargue la lámpara.  

• Source de lumière COB LED
• Contrôle électronique de la charge: la lampe 
 peut être toujours laissée sur le chargeur
• Resistant aux chocs et fiable

• Voyant lumineux sur la lampe:
• Rouge fix: batterie vide
• Rouge clignotant: lampe en recharge
• Vert fixe: recharge terminée.  
 Fonction maintien de charge 
 Attention: Quand la batterie est presque à plat, le voyant sur  
 la lampe est rouge. Lorsque l'interrupteur ne reste plus  
 enclenché, cela signifie que la batterie est à plat. 
 Recharger la lampe.

Technical FeaturesEN Caracteristiques TechniquesFR

Technische MerkmaleDE Caracteristicas TecnicasES

ART. 345/12

Displayer  
with 12 lamps

Presentoir  
avec 12 lampes 

Ständer  
mit 12 Lampen

Expositor  
con 12 lamparas.



LED 5 mm

ACTIVE LIFE

9h
STANDARD

MODE

ACTIVE LIFE

4,5h
BOOST MODE

LUX: 1500 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 160
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 15°

1,5W

2,5H RECHARGE IK09

ENERGY SAVING

342 LAMP 19 LED

IP 64

PROTECTED SWITCH

SOFT TOUCH HANDLE

REPLACEABLE 

TRANSPARENT 

COVER

  LED RECHARGEABLE LAMP

342

NEW MODEL

48
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ART. 342

Description
Rechargeable LED lamp

with charger

Light source 19 LED 5mm Ultra White

Battery 3,7 V - 2200 mAh - Li-PO

Battery charger  100/240 V (50/60 Hz)

130

1

360x120x95 mm - 1,1 Kg

ART. 342/9
Displayer with 9 lamps art. 342
Presentoir avec 9 lampes réf. 342
Ständer mit 9 Lampen Art. Nr. 342
Expositor con 9 lamparas art. 342

ART. 345/VB  
Transparent cover / Calotte transparente / 
Durchsichtige Abdeckplatte / Casquete transparente.

ART. 342/L  
Lamp / Lampe / Lampe / Lámpara

ART. 342/C  
Battery charger / Chargeur / Ladegerät / Cargador

LA
M

P
S

LED RECHARGEABLE LAMP

342

Dimensions Spare Parts

TECHNICAL FEATURES
· Luminous source 19 LED
· Electronic control of the charge: the lamp 

can be kept always on the battery charger
Pilot light on the lamp:
· fixed red: battery flat.
· flashing red: lamp in recharge.
· fixed green: the charge is completed.  
Charge maintenance function.

Caution: when the battery is almost down, the pilot led on the lamp is red. 

When the switch doesn’t stay inserted anymore, the battery is flat.  

Recharge the lamp.

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
· Source de lumière: 19 LED
·Contrôle électronique de la charge: la lampe 

peut être toujours laissée sur le chargeur
Voyant lumineux sur la lampe:
· rouge fix: batterie vide
· rouge clignotant: lampe en recharge
· vert fixe: recharge terminée.  
Fonction maintien de charge

Attention: quand la batterie est presque à plat, le voyant sur la lampe 

est rouge. Lorsque l’interrupteur ne reste plus enclenché,cela signifie 

que la batterie est à plat. Recharger la lampe.

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE
· Lichtquelle: 19 LED
· Elektronische Kontrolle der Aufladung:  

die Lampe kann immer im Ladegerät bleiben
Kontrollleuchte auf der Lampe:
· rote Dauerleuchte: leerer Akku
· rote Blinkleuchte: die Lampe ist in Wiederaufladung
· grüne Dauerleuchte: Laden fertiggestellt. 
Ladeerhaltungfunktion.

ACHTUNG: Wenn die Batterie fast leer ist, leuchtet das rote Kontrollled in 

der Lampe auf. Wenn der Schalter nicht mehr eingeschaltet ist, bedeutet es, 

dass die Batterie vollständig leer ist. Die Lampe wieder laden.

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
· Fuente del luz: 19 LED
· Control electrónico de la carga: la lámpara 

puede dejarse siempre en el cargador
Indicador luminoso sobre el cargador:
· rojo fijo: batería vacía
· rojo parpadeante: lámpara en recarga
·  verde fijo: carga ultimada.  
Función mantenimiento de carga

ATENCION: cuando la batería está casi descargada, se encendera 

l'indicador rojo en la lámpara. Cuando el interruptor no funciona al 

pulsarlo, significa que la batería está completamente descargada. 

Recargue la lámpara.

EN

DE ES

FR

49



SMD LED LAMP
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  RECHARGEABLE LAMP

39120
ACTIVE LIFE

4h

WATCH THE VIDEO

EN
ER

GY SAVING MODE

5h

LUX: 520 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 230
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 70°

3W

RECHARGE TIME IK07

39120

6 SMD LED

REPLACEABLE
TRANSPARENT COVER

MAGNET ENERGY SAVING

ROTATING HOOKS

2h30’

X2X2

BATTERY: 
3,7 V LiPo
2200 mAh

Dimensions

REPLACEABLE

TRASPARENT 

COVER

BATTERY STATUS

ROTATIVE 
HOOK

PROTECTED
SWITCH

ROTATIVE 
HOOK

MAGNET

270°

180°



SMD LED  LAMP

  RECHARGEABLE LAMP 39120

51

L
A

M
P

S
LA

M
P

S

ART. 39120

Description Rechargeable LED lamp with charger

Light Source 6 SMD LED

Battery 3,7 V LiPo - 2200 mAh

Battery Charger 100/240 V  (50/60 Hz) 

110

370x120x110 mm - 0,900 Kg

ART. 39120/V - Transparent cover
ART. 39120/L - Lamp
ART. 39120/C - Charging base

Spare Parts

1

• Luminous source COB LED
• Electronic control of the charge: the lamp 

can be kept always on the battery charger
• Pilot light on the lamp:
• Fixed red: battery flat.
• Flashing red: lamp in recharge.
• Fixed green: the charge is completed.  

Charge maintenance function.  
Caution: When the battery is almost down, the pilot led  
on the lamp is red. When the switch doesn't stay  
inserted anymore, the battery is flat. Recharge the lamp.

• Lichtquelle: COB LED
• Elektronische Kontrolle der Aufladung:  

die Lamp kann immer im Ladegerät bleiben.
• Kontrollleuchte auf der Lampe:
• Rote Dauerleuchte: leerer Akku
• Rote Blinkleuchte: die Lampe ist in 

Wiederaufladung
• Grüne Dauerleuchte: Laden fertiggestellt.
 Ladeerhaltung funktion. 
 Achtung: Wenn die Batterie fast leer ist, leuchtet das rote  
 Kontrollled in der Lampe auf. Wenn der Schalter nicht mehr  
 eingeschaltet ist, bedeutet es, dass die batterie vollständig leer ist.  
 Die Lampe wieder laden.

• Fuente del luz: COB SMD
• Control electrónico de la carga: la lámpara 

puede dejarse siempre en el cargador
• Indicador luminoso sobre la lampara: 

Rojo fijo: battería vacía;
• Rojo parpadeante: lámpara en recarga;
• Verde fijo: carga ultimada. 
 Función mantenimiento de carga. 
 Atencion: Cuando la batería está casi descargada, se encendera  
 l'indicador rojo en la lámpara. Cuando el interruptor no 
 funciona al pulsarlo, significa que la batería está completamente  
 descargada. Recargue la lámpara.  

• Source de lumière COB LED
• Contrôle électronique de la charge: la lampe 
 peut être toujours laissée sur le chargeur

• Voyant lumineux sur la lampe:
• Rouge fix: batterie vide
• Rouge clignotant: lampe en recharge
• Vert fixe: recharge terminée.  
 Fonction maintien de charge 
 Attention: Quand la batterie est presque à plat, le voyant sur  
 la lampe est rouge. Lorsque l'interrupteur ne reste plus  
 enclenché, cela signifie que la batterie est à plat. 
 Recharger la lampe.

Technical FeaturesEN Caracteristiques TechniquesFR

Technische MerkmaleDE Caracteristicas TecnicasES



SMD LED LAMP
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  UNDERHOOD LAMP

39900 - 31900 ANTI-SCRATCH
RUBBER

ARM EXTENSION

1150- 1800 MM 

Dimensions

PROTECTED
SWITCH24 POWERFUL

SMD LED

ART. 39900/K Extension for big vehicles,  
from 1450 mm to 2200 mm.

EN

ART. 39900/K Verlängerund für große Fahrzeuge,  
von 1450 mm auf 2200 mm.

DE

ART. 39900/K Extension pour gros véhicules  
de 1450 mm à 2200 mm.

FR

ART. 39900/K Extensión para vehículos grandes, 
desde 1450 mm hasta 2200 mm.

ES

ORIENTABLE

RECHARGEABLE WITH CABLE

Optional

ENERGY SAVING

LUX:  
1200 @ 50 cm

LUMEN:  
500

12 W

BEAM ANGLE

NEW



SMD LED LAMP
  

53

UNDERHOOD LAMP

BATTERY CHARGE
LEVEL INDICATOR

Electronic control of the charge: the lamp 
can be kept always on the battery charger.

Models with cable are available for those 
who want to work at maximum brightness 
and unlimited autonomy.

Wer stets mit größter Helligkeit und ohne 
Betriebszeitbegrenzung arbeiten möchte, für 
den empfehlen sich die Modelle mit Kabel.

Des modèles avec câble sont disponibles 
pour ceux qui souhaitent toujours travailler 
avec le maximum de lumière et sans limites 
d’autonomie.

Para quienes desean trabajar siempre con la 
máxima luminosidad y sin límites de autonomía 
están disponibles los modelos con cable.

EN

EN

Elektronische Kontrolle der Aufladung die 
Lamp kann immer in Ladegerät bleiben.

Contrôle électronique de la charge: la 
lampe peut être toujours laissée sur le 
chargeur.

FR

FR

Control electrónico de la carga: la lampara 
puede dejarse siempre en el cardagor.

CHARGING TIME: 4 h

CHARGER: 100/240V@ 50/60HZ

31900 UNDERHOOD LAMP WITH CABLE

39900 UNDERHOOD RECHARGEABLE LAMP

LA
M

P
S

DE ES

DE ES

4 TYPES 
OF LIGHT

Full power   
24 led

Energy saving  
24 led

Power  
12 led

Energy saving  
12 led

% Light 100% 50% 100% 50%

battery 
duration 2,5 h 5 h 5 h 10 h

frontal 
lighting 1200 lux 400 lux 800 lux 300 lux

Models Supply voltage Cable and plug type

31900 230V 90 - 240V @ 50/60Hz 2,5 m H05 RN-F + Schuko 

31900 24V 12 - 24Vdc-ac 2,5 m H05 RN-F 2,5 m lenght
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  PORTABLE LAMP

330

COB LED 

ALSO SUITABLE 

FOR CABLE REEL APPLICATION

LUX: 800 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 430
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 120°

4,5W

IK09 ENERGY SAVING

330 LAMP IP 64

REPLACEABLE
TRANSPARENT COVER

REPLACEABLE 

TRANSPARENT  COVER

PROTECTED SWITCH

SOFT TOUCH  

HANDLE

Next
Generation50%  MORE LIGHT



  PORTABLE LAMP 330

Dimensions
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COB LED

ART. 330/10 230V 330 230V 330/10 24V 330 24V

Description Lamp with cable Lamp without cable Lamp with cable Lamp without cable

Light source COB LED COB LED COB LED COB LED

Power 4,5 W 4,5 W 4,5 W 4,5 W

Lamp  protection degree IP64 IP64 IP64 IP64

Cable length 10 m / 10 m /

Cable  type H05 RN-F / H05 RN-F /

Supply voltage 100-240V 100-240V 12-24Vdc-ac 12-24Vdc-ac

130 130 130 130

360x120x95 mm  
1,2 Kg

360x120x95 mm  
0,6 Kg

360x120x95 mm  
1,2 Kg

360x120x95 mm  
0,6 Kg

1

ART. 344/VY
Transparent cover / Calotte transparente /
Durchsichtige Abdeckplatte / Casquete transparente.

EN 60598-1

2014/35/UE 2014/30/UE

2011/65/UE

EN 60335-1

EN 60598-2-8

CAUTION: Use with different feedings damages 
the lamp and no warranty will be applied.
ATTENTION: Courants differénts endommagent 
la baladeuse et la garantie n’est plus valable.

• Luminous source COB Led
• Protected soft touch switch
• Rotating hook
• Available in 100-230 or 12-24 V  

power supply, with or without cable

• Lichtquelle: COB LED
• Soft-touch Schalter
• Verstellbarer Haken
• Erhältlich in 100-230 oder 12-24 V 

Stromversorgung, mit oder ohne Kabel

• Fuente de luz: Led COB
• Interruptor blando protegido.
• Gancho orientable.
• Disponible en alimentacion 100-230 
• o 12-24 V, con o sin cable.

• Source de lumière: Led COB
• Interrupteur soft touch, protegé
• Crochet orientable
• Disponibles en alimentation 100-230  

ou 12-24 V, avec ou sans cable

Technical FeaturesEN Caracteristiques Techniques 

Technische MerkmaleDE Caracteristicas TecnicasES

Spare Parts
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  PORTABLE LAMP

LUX: 850 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 600
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 55°

AM9

8 SMD LED

4W

SERIE AM8
FLUO

LUX: 280 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 900
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 180°

11W AM8

SERIE AM9
SMD LED

IK07

ENERGY SAVING

IP 55

REPLACEABLE
TRANSPARENT COVER
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Description Lamp with cable Lamp without cable Lamp with cable Lamp without cable

ART. AM8/10 230V AM8 230V AM8/10 24V AM8 24V

Light source
Fluo 2G7

11 W
Fluo 2G7

11 W
Fluo 2G7

11 W
Fluo 2G7

11 W

ART. AM9/10 230V AM9 230V AM9/10 24V AM9 24V

Light source 8 SMD LED 8 SMD LED 8 SMD LED 8 SMD LED

Lamp  protection 
degree IP55 IP55 IP55 IP55

Cable length 10 m / 10 m /

Cable  type H05 RN-F / H05 RN-F /

Supply voltage 110 - 240V 110 - 240V 12 - 24Vdc -ac 12 - 24Vdc -ac

130 130 130 130

360x120x95 mm
1,2 Kg

360x120x95 mm
0,6 Kg

360x120x95 mm
1,2 Kg

360x120x95 mm
0,6 Kg

1

EN 60598-1

2014/35/UE 2014/30/UE

2011/65/UE

EN 60335-1

EN 60598-2-8

Dimensions

Spare Parts • CAUTION: Use with different feedings 
damages the lamp and no warranty  
will be applied.

• ATTENTION: Courants differénts 
endommagent la baladeuse et  
la garantie n’est plus valable.

• Electronic circuit inside the handle.
• Protected soft touch switch
• Rotating hook
• Available in 230 V or 24 V  

power supply, with or without cable

• Circuit électronique d’alimentation dans la poignée.
• Interrupteur soft touch, protegé
• Crochet orientable
• Disponibles en alimentation 230 V 

ou 24 V, avec ou sans cable

Technical FeaturesEN Caracteristiques TechniquesFR

• Circuito electrónico de alimentación en la 
empuñadura.

• Interruptor blando protegido.
• Gancho orientable.
• Disponible en alimentacion 230 V 

o 24 V, con o sin cable

Caracteristicas TecnicasES

• Elektronischer Versorgungsstromkreis im Handgriff.
• Soft touch Schalter
• Verstellbarer, Soft-touch Schalter Haken
• Erhältlich in 230 V oder 24 V Stromversorgung,  

mit oder ohne Kabel

Technische MerkmaleDE

• ART. 355 (for AM8) 
• 11W fluorescent tube
• Tube fluo11W
• Neonleuchte 11W
• Tubo fluorescente 11W

• ART. AM500
• Transparent cover
• Calotte transparente
• Durchsichtige Abdeckplatte
• Casquete transparente
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  PORTABLE LAMP

REPLACEABLE  

LEDS GROUP

329
LED

328
FLUO

11W 

58

LE LAMP

11W 30 LED

2,5W 

LUX: 980 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 140
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 20°

329

LUX: 280 @ 50 cm
LUMEN: 900
LIGHTING

ANGLE: 180°

328

IK07

ENERGY SAVING

IP 55

REPLACEABLE
TRANSPARENT COVER



LA
M

P
S

595959

• Electronic circuit inside the handle
• Protected soft touch switch
• Protected fuse
• Rotating hook
• Available in 230 V or 24 V  

power supply, with or without cable.

• Circuit électronique d’alimentation dans la poignée
• Interrupteur soft touch, protegé
• Crochet orientable
• Disponibles en alimentation 230 V 

ou 24 V, avec ou sans cable.

Technical FeaturesEN Caracteristiques TechniquesFR

• Circuito electrónico de alimentación  
en la empuñadura

• Interruptor blando protegido
• Gancho orientable
• Disponible en alimentacion 230 V 

o 24 V, con o sin cable.

Caracteristicas TecnicasES
• Elektronischer Versorgungsstromkreis  

im Handgriff
• Verstellbarer Haken
• Erhältlich in 230 V oder 24 V Stromversorgung,  

mit oder ohne Kabel.

Technische MerkmaleDE

Description Lamp with cable Lamp without cable Lamp with cable Lamp without cable

ART. 328/10 230V 328 230V 328/10 24V 328 24V

Light source
Fluo 2G7

11 W
Fluo 2G7

11 W
Fluo 2G7

11 W
Fluo 2G7

11 W

Supply voltage 230V 230V 24Vac 24Vac

ART. 329/10 230V 329 230V 329/10 24V 329 24V

Light source 30 LED 5mm 30 LED 5mm 30 LED 5mm 30 LED 5mm

Supply voltage 110-240V 110-240V 12-24Vdc-ac 12-24Vdc-ac

Cable length 10 m / 10 m /

Cable  type H05 RN-F / H05 RN-F /

118 118 118 118

510x115x85 mm 1,2 
Kg

510x115x85 mm
0,6 Kg

510x115x85 mm
1,2 Kg

510x115x85 mm
0,6 Kg

ART. 355 
11W fluorescent tube
Tube fluo11W
Neonleuchte 11W
Tubo fluorescente 11W

ART. 528 - for lamp 328
Transparent cover
Calotte transparente
Durchsichtige Abdeckplatte
Casquete transparente

ART. 529 - for lamp 329

Transparent cover
Calotte transparente
durchsichtige Abdeckplatte
Casquete transparente

EN 60598-1

2014/35/UE 2014/30/UE

2011/65/UE

EN 60335-1

EN 60598-2-8

Spare Parts Dimensions

• CAUTION: Use with different feedings 
damages the lamp and no warranty  
will be applied.

• ATTENTION: Courants differénts 
endommagent la baladeuse et  
la garantie n’est plus valable.

1



IP 65

SOFT TOUCH 

HANDLE

PROTECTED

SWITCH

REPLACEABLE

COVER

ROTATING HOOK

ART. 370/10 370

Description Lamp with cable Lamp without cable

Light source
Bulb

max 60W
Bulb

max 60W

Cable length 10 m /

Cable  type H05 RN-F /

Supply voltage max 250V max 250V

112 112

370x145x135 mm  
1,4 Kg

370x145x135 mm  
0,6 Kg

ART. 371
Bell
Cloche
Glocke
Campana

EN 60598-1

2014/35/UE 2014/30/UE

2011/65/UE

EN 60335-1

EN 60598-2-8
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  PORTABLE LAMP

370

TRADITIONAL BULB

INSPECTION LAMP WITH
UNBREAKABLE PLASTIC BELL
Delivered without bulb.
Screw cap E27.

EN

BALADEUSE AVES CLOCHE 
EN PLASTIQUE INCASSABLE
Livrée sans ampoule.
Douille à vis E27.

FR

HANDLAMPE MIT GLOCKE AUS
UNZERBRECHLICHEM
KUNSTSTOFF
 Wird ohne Birne geliefert.
 Schraubfassung E27

DE

PORTATIL CON CAMPANA
DE PLASTICO IRROMPIBLE
 Sin bombilla.
 Fijación a tornillo E27.

ES

Spare Parts Dimensions

1
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TRADITIONAL BULB

  PORTABLE LAMP

306

• Insulated handgrip made of oil,  
acid, solvent-resistant Moplen.

• Reflecting cage made of zinc-coated steel.
• Rotating hanging-hook.
• Delivered without bulb.
• Screw cap E27.

• Mango con forma anatómica de plástico anti-
aceite, anti-ácido y anti-disolvente.

• Jaula de hilo de acero y reflector en chapa de 
acero galvanizado.

• Gancho giratorio.
• Sin bombilla.
• Fijación a tornillo E27.

• Poignée anatomique en Moplen,  
anti-acide, anti-solvant.

• Cage en fil d’acier et réflecteur en tôle d’acier 
zingué.

• Crochet pivotant.
• Livrée sans ampoule.

Technical FeaturesEN Caracteristiques TechniquesFR

• Anatomisch geformter Handgriff aus öl-, säure und 
lösemittelbeständigem Kunststoff.

• Scharnierkäfig aus Stahldraht und Reflektor aus 
galvanisiertem Stahlblech.

• Drehbarer Aufhängehaken.
• Wird ohne Birne geliefert.
• Schraubfassung E27.

Technische MerkmaleDE Caracteristicas TecnicasES

Caracteristiques Techniques

ART. 306/10 T306

Description Lamp  
with cable

Lamp  
without cable

Light source Bulb max 60W Bulb max 60W

Lamp  protection 
degree IP20 IP20

Cable length 10 m /

Cable  type H05 RN-F /

Supply voltage max 250V max 250V

115 115

105x105x420 mm  
0,85 Kg

105x105x420 mm  
0,45 Kg
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ART. 050

EN:Magnetic base for inspection lamp 
with Velcro for retaining the lamp.

FR: Support magnetique pour 
baladeuse avec velcro.

DE: Magnetischer Halter für 
Handleuchten mit Klettverschluss.

ES: Soporte magnético para lámparas 
portátiles con fijación Velcro en la 
lámpara.
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EN 60598-1

2006/95/CE 2004/108/CE

2011/65/UE

EN 60335-1

EN 60598-2-8

Dimensions

MAGNETIC BASE FOR INSPECTION LAMPS

616161



ALLGEMEINE VERKAUFSBEDINGUNGEN  
UND GARANTIE:
Auf unserer Website www.zeca.it. Können  
Sie unsere allgemeine Verkaufsbedingungen  
und Garantie finden, gültig für alle  
rechtlichen Zwecke.

CONDICIONES DE VENTA GENERALES  
Y DE GARANTÍA:
Nuestras condiciones de venta generales  
y garantía, válidas para todos los efectos  
legales, se pueden encontrar en nuestra  
página web www.zeca.it.

GENERAL
TERMS
OF SALE

CONDITIONS 
GENERAL  
DE VENTE

EN FR

DE ES

Our general selling conditions, valid for all legal 
purposes, can be found on our website  
www.zeca.it

Pictures, explanations and technical details 
of this catalogue have only an indicative 
purpose. Consequently ZECA has the right to 
make changes, without notice, for the sake of 
improving the products or for any constructive or 
commercial requirement.

PRODUCT LIABILITY:
ZECA products are insured for  
“PRODUCT LIABILITY”  
worldwide coverage.

DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC (1) - 27/01/2003 (ROHS):
We Zeca SpA DECLARE
that all our products, when affected by RoHS 
Directive 2011/65/UE and any further changes, 
meet the RoHS requirements.

WARRANTY:
· 12 months from the date of purchase, unless 

otherwise stated.
· The warranty of 12 months refers to defects on 

new products delivered by us, used in a proper 
way. Parts subjected to wear and tear (cables, 
springs, hoses, collectors, etc.) or eventually 
damaged by users are therefore excluded.

· Any other indemnity form remains obviously 
excluded.

· The warranty consists in the free of charge 
replacement or alternatively in the repair in 
our works of products subjected to malfunction 
caused by defective parts.

· All transport costs are at purchaser’s charge.
· The warranty will not be applied when goods 

have been damaged due to misuse.

Nos conditions de vente, applicables á tous les 
effets juridiques, sont disponibles sur notre site 
www.zeca.it

Illustrations, descriptions et détails techniques 
du catalogue s’entendent donnés à titre indicatif. 
ZECA pourtant se réserve le droit d’apporter à ses 
produits, sans préavis, toutes les modifications 
qui estimera utiles pour les améliorer ou pour 
exigences constructives ou commerciales.

RESPONSABILITÉ CIVILE DES PRODUITS:
Les produits ZECA sont assurés pour 
“RESPONSABILITÉ CIVILE DES PRODUITS ”  
dans le monde entier.
 
DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC (1) - 27/01/2003 (ROHS):
La société Zeca SpA DECLARE
que tous ses produits sont conformes à la 
Directive 2011/65/UE (RoHS), où applicable, et aux 
changements ulterieures.

GARANTIE:
· 12 mois à partir de la date d’achat, sauf indication 

contraire.
· La garantie de 12 mois est applicable aux 

eventuels defauts de matériel neuf, et ne sont 
donc pas couverte par notre garantie les pièces 
d’usure (cables, ressorts, tuyaux, collecteurs, 
etc.) ou en tous cas endommagées par 
l’utilisateur.

· Sont expressement excluses toutes autres formes 
d’indemnisations.

· La garantie comprend la réparation ou le 
remplacement gratuit chez nous des pièces qui à 
notre  avis, présentent des défauts de materiel ou 
de fonctionnement.

· Tous les frais de transport sont à la charge de 
l’acheteur.

· La garantie n’est pas valable lorsque le produit 
soit endommagé suite à un mauvais usage.



Our goods are packed in strong cartons.
Every  item has individual package ready for sales, 
containing directions for use, where necessary. 
When effecting shipment to customers, according to 
order variety, each article is repacked and protected 
for the transport.

CAUTION: individual package is not suitable for an 
individual shipment. For delivery of an individual 
carton, it is necessary to use an additional stronger 
carton. 

Zeca products are well known all over the world for 
quality and technology and strictly conforms to the 
rules.
Technical features are clearly shown at side of each 
item. Products, if required, conform to EEC rules 
and are regularly CE marked. 
The selection of the required model should be made 
by customer according to the foreseen use. User 
has the responsability to check that the selected 
model is suitable for his working place.

Nos articles sont emballés dans des cartons solides 
pour les proteger. Chaque article a un emballage 
individuel pret pour les ventes, contenant les in-
structions pour l’usage, si necessaire. Au moment 
de l’expedition à nos clients, selon la variété de la 
commande, chaque article est reemballé et protégé 
pour le transport.

ATTENTION: L’emballage individuel dans lequel 
nous livrons nos articles n’est pas convenable 
pour la reexpedition chez vos clients.

Les produits ZECA sont bien connus dans tout le 
monde pour leur qualité et technologie, en respect 
des normes en vigueur. 
Les caracteristiques techniques et de construction 
du produit figurent à coté de chaque article. Tous les 
articles, si prevu, sont fabriqués en conformité avec 
les normes CEE et marqués CE. 
Le choix parmi les differents modèles doit être ef-
fectué par le client en prevision de l’usage. L’utilisa-
teur a la responsabilité de controler que le modèle 
soit convenable à son milieu de travail.

ZECA achtet besonders auf eine stabile Verpackung 
ihrer Produkte. Jedes Produkt hat eine individuelle 
Verpackung für den Verkauf, in welchem die Ge-
brauchs- und Installationsanweisungen enthalten 
sind, sofern notwendig. Bei Versand werden die 
einzelnen Produkte je nach Auftragsart ein weiteres 
Mal verpackt und für den Transport geschützt.

ACHTUNG: Die Verpackung des einzelnen Produk-
tes IST NICHT vorgesehen für Einzelversand. Im 
Falle von Einzelversand ist eine zusätzliche ver-
stärkte Verpackung notwendig.

Die ZECA Produkte sind weltweit berühmt für 
Qualität und Technologie da sie den Normen ent-
sprechen.
Die technischen Daten stehen im Katalog neben 
dem jeweiligen Produkt. Die Produkte, entspre-
chen den EEC Normen und werden mit CE Marki-
erung geliefert (sofern erforderlich). 
Der Kunde soll die Wahl zwischen den verschiede-
nen Modellen auf Grund der Verwendung vorneh-
men. Der Benutzer ist verantwortlich für die rich-
tige Wahl des Gerätes für seinen Arbeitsbereich.

ZECA cuida particularmente la solidez de los em-
balajes de protección de sus productos. Cada pro-
ducto viene con un embalaje individual listo para la 
venta que contiene las instrucciones de instalación 
y uso. En el momento de la expedición en base a la 
composición del pedido cada producto viene reem-
balado y protegido para el transporte.

ATENCIÓN: el embalaje individual no es suficiente 
para hacer un envío. En caso de reenviar un artícu-
lo es necesario reforzar el embalaje.

El producto ZECA se distingue en todo el mundo 
por su calidad y tecnología siguiendo las norma-
tivas vigentes. 
Al lado de cada artículo están especificadas las 
características técnicas y de fabricación del mis-
mo. Todos los productos siguen la normativa CEE 
y marcados CE.
La elección del modelo debe efectuarse en base 
al trabajo que vaya a hacerse. El usuario tiene la 
responsabilidad de controlar que el modelo se 
adapte el lugar de trabajo.
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Strada della Chiara, 25 
10080 Feletto Canavese (To) Italy 

Tel. export +39 0124 499630 

Fax +39 0124 490669

export@zeca.it

zeca.it
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